


        
 

   

 

 

VAT included |  Bread 1,10€  |  Gluten-free bread 1,35€ |  Tomato-rubbed coca bread 1,95€

               5,25
6,50
4,95

7,95
6,95

10,95

8,95
7,85
8,25

7,95
1 4,95

1,90

 
 

 

 
 

 

                    
 

T O  C H O P P

O U R  C L A S S I C S  &  R I C E

 

 

 

G R E E N S

5,95

5,65
6,75

6,35

7,95

8,95

7,80
8,25

11,95
10,95
12,95
13,50

Salad with goat cheese
and raspberry shavings,
sprouts, kale and
nori seaweed
Salad Garden
Waldorf salad
with apple, fresh cheese
and walnuts
Caesar salad
with crispy chicken
Grilled vegetables
with romesco sauce
Burrata & mango
and tomato

Mezzi rigatoni alla puttanesca with creamy black olives
Tagliatelle tru�ed with burrata and asparagus
XXL beef carpaccio
Tru�ed porcini mushroom risotto, cloud of parmesan and portobello
Black rice with cuttlefish and "alioli"
Seafood rice cooker

Bravas… or explosive?
Tru�ed croquettes
Crispy aubergines
with sweet chili sauce
Fried eggs with Iberian ham
Chicken and vegetable gyozas
Marinated herring
on sour apple cream
Mussels with black beer
Provolone Berliner
Octopus
with onions with a spicy touch,
mortar potato and lemon alioli
Squids at "Andaluza" style
Iberian ham
with coca bread with tomato
Coca bread with tomato



If 
yo

u h
av

e a
ny

 in
to

ler
an

ce
 or

 fo
od

 al
ler

gie
s, 

pl
ea

se
 ad

vis
e a

ny
 m

em
be

r o
f t

he
 st

a�
.

@GRUPOANDILANA
@edelweissrestaurante

E A R T H

S W E E T  E N D

S E A

Grilled chicken breasts
with brie cheese sauce and sage butter gnocchi
Thai red curry with Iberian sirloin and jasmine rice
Cheeseburger Addicted and its homemade fries
Duck confit with plums and turnips, accompanied by cous-cous
Vienna sausage grill with sauerkraut and mustard (to share)
Edelweiss knuckle
SR ENTRECOT in tagliata with rosemary

Prawns with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake
Tuna tataki with fresh seaweed salad and fresh mango
Cod loin with sanfaina, crispy onion and black olive powder
Seafood and squid zarzuela (min. 2 pax, price for 1 pax)

9,90

10,80
10,90
13,25
11,95
16,95
15,50

11,50
13,50
14,95
14,65

4,85

4,85
5,10

5,95
5,95

5,95

5,95

4,85

5,25

 

  

  
 

 
 

Sponge of Greek yogurt,
raspberry sorbet and candied
red fruits
Catalan cream
Cinnamon Roasted
Apple Struddel with Vanilla
Ice Cream
Tempered cheesecake
Raspberry tiramisu

Caramel Brownie
(homemade walnut brownie,
caramel ice cream, chocolate chips
and salt caramel)
Chocolate coulant
with hand whipped cream
Tim baon… The favorite
of our most loyal customers
Trio of citrus sorbet

On terraces 10% supplement


