EDELWEISS

RESTAURANT



EDELWEISS

RESTAURANT

TO CHOPP

Bravas or explosive?	5,25
Truffled croquettes	6,50
Crispy aubergines with sweet chili sauce	4,95
Fried eggs with Iberian ham	7,95
Chicken and vegetable gyozas	6,95
Marinated herring on sour apple cream	10,95
Mussels with black beer	8,95
Provolone Berliner	7,85
Octopus with onions with a spicy touch, mortar potato and lemon alioli	8,25
Squids at "Andaluza" style	7,95
Iberian ham with coca bread with tomato	1 4,95
Coca bread with tomato	1,90



GREENS

Salad with goat cheese and raspberry shavings, sprouts, kale and nori seaweed	5,95
Salad Garden	5,65
Waldorf salad with apple, fresh cheese and walnuts	6,75
Caesar salad with crispy chicken	6,35
Grilled vegetables with romesco sauce	7,95
Burrata & mango and tomato	8,95



OUR CLASSICS & RICE

Mezzi rigatoni alla puttanesca with creamy black olives	7,80
Tagliatelle truffled with burrata and asparagus	8,25
XXL beef carpaccio	11,95
Truffled porcini mushroom risotto, cloud of parmesan and portobello	10,95
Black rice with cuttlefish and "alioli"	12,95
Seafood rice cooker	13,50



EARTH

Grilled chicken breasts with brie cheese sauce and sage butter gnocchi	9,90
Thai red curry with Iberian sirloin and jasmine rice	10,80
Cheeseburger Addicted and its homemade fries	10,90
Duck confit with plums and turnips, accompanied by cous-cous	13,25
Vienna sausage grill with sauerkraut and mustard (to share)	11,95
Edelweiss knuckle	16,95
SR ENTRECOT in tagliata with rosemary	15,50

S E A	
Prawns with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake	11,50
Tuna tataki with fresh seaweed salad and fresh mango	13,50
Cod loin with sanfaina, crispy onion and black olive powder	14,95
Seafood and squid zarzuela (min. 2 pax, price for 1 pax)	14,65

SWEET END Sponge of Greek yogurt, 4,85 **Caramel Brownie** 5,95 raspberry sorbet and candied (homemade walnut brownie, red fruits caramel ice cream, chocolate chips and salt caramel) Catalan cream 4,85 5,95 Chocolate coulant **Cinnamon Roasted** 5,10 with hand whipped cream **Apple** Struddel with Vanilla Ice Cream Tim baon... The favorite 4,85 of our most loyal customers Tempered cheesecake 5,95 Trio of citrus sorbet 5,25 Raspberry tiramisu 5,95